Fa
st
en
in
g
Sy
st
em
Fa
st
en
er
s
A-84
FASTENING SYSTEM
FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS SLOTTED  SCREWS
B
LA
Part No. Thread A
mm (inch)
B
mm (inch)
L
mm (inch)
NS-M3-6FP
M3
5.6 (0.22) 2.0 (0.08) 6.0 (0.24)
NS-M3-8FP 5.6 (0.22) 2.0 (0.08) 8.0 (0.31)
NS-M3-10FP 5.6 (0.22) 2.0 (0.08) 10.0 (0.39)
NS-M3-12FP 5.6 (0.22) 2.0 (0.08) 12.0 (0.47)
NS-M3-16FP 5.6 (0.22) 2.0 (0.08) 16.0 (0.63)
NS-M3-20FP 5.6 (0.22) 2.0 (0.08) 20.0 (0.79)
NS-M4-6FP
M4
7.5 (0.30) 2.5 (0.10) 6.0 (0.24)
NS-M4-8FP 7.5 (0.30) 2.5 (0.10) 8.0 (0.31)
NS-M4-10FP 7.5 (0.30) 2.5 (0.10) 10.0 (0.39)
NS-M4-12FP 7.5 (0.30) 2.5 (0.10) 12.0 (0.47)
NS-M4-16FP 7.5 (0.30) 2.5 (0.10) 16.0 (0.63)
NS-M4-20FP 7.5 (0.30) 2.5 (0.10) 20.0 (0.79)
NS-M5-6FP
M5
9.2 (0.36) 2.5 (0.10) 6.0 (0.24)
NS-M5-8FP 9.2 (0.36) 2.5 (0.10) 8.0 (0.31)
NS-M5-10FP 9.2 (0.36) 2.5 (0.10) 10.0 (0.39)
NS-M5-12FP 9.2 (0.36) 2.5 (0.10) 12.0 (0.47)
NS-M5-16FP 9.2 (0.36) 2.5 (0.10) 16.0 (0.63)
NS-M5-20FP 9.2 (0.36) 2.5 (0.10) 20.0 (0.79)
NS-M6-10FP
M6
10.8 (0.43) 3.3 (0.13) 10.0 (0.39)
NS-M6-12FP 10.8 (0.43) 3.3 (0.13) 12.0 (0.47)
NS-M6-16FP 10.8 (0.43) 3.3 (0.13) 16.0 (0.63)
NS-M6-20FP 10.8 (0.43) 3.3 (0.13) 20.0 (0.79)
NS-M8-10FP
M8
16.0 (0.63) 4.7 (0.19) 10.0 (0.39)
NS-M8-12FP 16.0 (0.63) 4.7 (0.19) 12.0 (0.47)
NS-M8-16FP 16.0 (0.63) 4.7 (0.19) 16.0 (0.63)
NS-M8-20FP 16.0 (0.63) 4.7 (0.19) 20.0 (0.79)
HF
•	Provide excellent chemical resistance
•	Great resistant to wear, high strength with light weight
•	Material: Polyamide 6,6, UL94HB
•	Color: Natural